JELIS_BEAUTY AVAILABLE PRODUCTS AND PRICE LIST

SKINCARE PRODUCTS

Love Nature Energising Cleanser

Love Nature Radiance Toner

Love Nature Radiance Face Gel

Love Nature Radiance set

Optimal Clarifying Creamy cleanser
Optimal Comforting Facial Toner
Optimal Even Out Serum

Optimal Even Out Eye cream

Optimal Even Out Day Cream SPF 20
Optimal Even Out Night Cream

Optimal Even Out set

Pure Skin Clarifying Toning Solution

Pure Skin Mattifying&Cooling Face Lotion
Pure Skin 5 Minute Oil-Control Clay Mask
Pure Skin Smoothing Face Scrub

Pure Skin set

Glow Essentials Mask&Scrub

Glow Essentials Face Cream with SPF 10
Glow Essentials Body Lotion

Glow Essentials Set

BODY CARE PRODUCTS

Milk & Honey Smoothing Sugar Scrub

Milk & Honey Gold Nourishing Body Cream
Milk & Honey Gold Moisturising Hand Cream
Love Nature Body Lotion with Organic
Cacao Butter & Coconut Oil 750ml

Love Nature Caring Body Lotion with
Organic Oat & Apricot 500ml

Love Nature Hair&Body Sweet Almond Oil
Love Nature Nourishing Body Cream withk
Organic Cacao Butter& Coconut Oil X

Love Nature Protecting Hand&Nail creami
with Organic Macadamia

Tender-Care Natural Multi-purpose Balm

BODY GLOW SET

Glow Set 1:

Milk & Honey Smoothing Sugar Scrub

Milk & Honey Gold Nourishing Body Cream
Love Nature Hair&Body Sweet Almond Qil

Glow Set 2:
Milk & Honey Smoothing Sugar Scrub

6,990
6,990
6,990

7,790
7,790
14,390
9,590
10,990
10,990

6,690
6,690
6,690
6,690

3,090
5,290
8,490

11,490
11,190
4,690

22,990

16,990
7,690

8,590

3,990
4,390

Bulk price  Skin Type

All skin Type

20,000
All Skin Type

54,000
Qily Skin Type

25,000
All Skin Type

15,500

29000

35,000



Love Nature Caring Body Lotion witht
Organic Oat & Apricot 500ml
Love Nature Hair&Body Sweet Almond Oil

Glow Set 3:

Milk & Honey Smoothing Sugar Scrub
Love Nature Body Lotion with Organicll
Cacao Butter & Coconut Ol

Love Nature Hair&Body Sweet Almond Oil

Glow Set 4:

Milk & Honey Smoothing Sugar Scrub
Glow Essentials Body Lotion

Love Nature Hair&Body Sweet Almond Oil

Glow Set 5:
Milk & Honey Smoothing Sugar Scrub
Love Nature Nourishing Body Cream withil

Organic Cacao Butter& Coconut Oil 200mlK

Love Nature Hair&Body Sweet Almond Oil

INTIMATE CLEANSING WASH
Feminelle Protecting Cranberry
Feminelle Teens Gentle Wild Pansy
Feminelle Soothing Aloe Vera & Mallow

Feminelle Extra Comfort Nurturing Calendule

ANTI-PERSPIRANT DEODORANT
Activelle Invisible Fresh roll on
Activelle Even Tone Roll On
Activelle Extreme Roll On

Activelle Invisible Fresh Spray
Activelle Even Tone Spray
Activelle Extreme Spray

North For Men Roll on

North for Men Intense Body spray
North For Men After Shave cream
North for Men Shaving & Cleansing Foam
North for Men set

ORAL CARE PROTECTION

Optifresh Pro White Toothpaste
Optifresh Maximum Fresh Toothpaste
Optifresh Sensitive Toothpaste
Optifresh Natural Oils Toothpaste

7,390
7,390
7,390
7,390

3,490
3,490
3,490
5,990
5,990
5,990
3,390
6,990
3,390
10,990

3,490
3,490
3,490
3,490

41,000

26,000

26,000

23,500



