JELIS_BEAUTY AVAILABLE PRODUCTS AND PRICE LIST

OKINO ARE PROPUSTO	i i a sa a sa a	D. II.	Ol: T
SKINCARE PRODUCTS	Unit price	Bulk price	Skin Type
Love Nature Energising Cleanser Love Nature Radiance Toner	6,990		All skin Type
Love Nature Radiance Face Gel	6,990 6,000		
Love Nature Radiance set	6,990		
Optimal Clarifying Creamy cleanser	7,790	20,000	All Skin Type
Optimal Comforting Facial Toner	7,790 7,790		All Skill Type
Optimal Even Out Serum	7,790 14,390		
Optimal Even Out Eye cream	9,590		
Optimal Even Out Day Cream SPF 20	10,990		
Optimal Even Out Night Cream	10,990		
Optimal Even Out set	10,990	54,000	
Pure Skin Clarifying Toning Solution	6,690	•	Oily Skin Type
Pure Skin Mattifying Cooling Face Lotion	6,690		Ony Okin Type
Pure Skin 5 Minute Oil-Control Clay Mask	6,690		
Pure Skin Smoothing Face Scrub	6,690		
Pure Skin set	0,090	25,000	
Glow Essentials Mask&Scrub	3,090	•	All Skin Type
Glow Essentials Face Cream with SPF 10	5,290		All Okill Type
Glow Essentials Body Lotion	8,490		
Glow Essentials Set	0,490	15,500	
GIOW Essertials Set		13,300	
BODY CARE PRODUCTS			
Milk & Honey Smoothing Sugar Scrub	11,490		
Milk & Honey Gold Nourishing Body Cream	11,190		
Milk & Honey Gold Moisturising Hand Crean	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Love Nature Body Lotion with Organic	.,020		
Cacao Butter & Coconut Oil 750ml	22,990		
Love Nature Caring Body Lotion with	•		
Organic Oat & Apricot 500ml	16,990		
Love Nature Hair&Body Sweet Almond Oil	7,690		
Love Nature Nourishing Body Cream with			
Organic Cacao Butter& Coconut Oil 🛚	8,590		
Love Nature Protecting Hand&Nail cream M	3,990		
with Organic Macadamia	•		
Tender-Care Natural Multi-purpose Balm	4,390		
PODY OLOWOFT			
BODY GLOW SET			
Glow Set 1:		29000	
Milk & Honey Smoothing Sugar Scrub			
Milk & Honey Gold Nourishing Body Cream			
Love Nature Hair&Body Sweet Almond Oil			
Glow Set 2:		25,000	
		35,000	
Milk & Honey Smoothing Sugar Scrub			

Love Nature Caring Body Lotion with Morganic Oat & Apricot 500ml Love Nature Hair & Body Sweet Almond Oil

Glow Set 3: Milk & Honey Smoothing Sugar Scrub Love Nature Body Lotion with Organic Cacao Butter & Coconut Oil Love Nature Hair&Body Sweet Almond Oil		41,000
Glow Set 4: Milk & Honey Smoothing Sugar Scrub Glow Essentials Body Lotion Love Nature Hair&Body Sweet Almond Oil		26,000
Glow Set 5: Milk & Honey Smoothing Sugar Scrub Love Nature Nourishing Body Cream with Organic Cacao Butter& Coconut Oil 200ml Love Nature Hair&Body Sweet Almond Oil		26,000
INTIMATE CLEANSING WASH		
Feminelle Protecting Cranberry	7,390	
Feminelle Teens Gentle Wild Pansy	7,390	
Feminelle Soothing Aloe Vera & Mallow	7,390	
Feminelle Extra Comfort Nurturing Calendula	7,390	
ANTI-PERSPIRANT DEODORANT		
Activelle Invisible Fresh roll on	3,490	
Activelle Even Tone Roll On	3,490	
Activelle Extreme Roll On	3,490	
Activelle Invisible Fresh Spray	5,990	
Activelle Even Tone Spray	5,990	
Activelle Extreme Spray	5,990	
North For Men Roll on	3,390	
North for Men Intense Body spray	6,990	
North For Men After Shave cream	3,390	
North for Men Shaving & Cleansing Foam	10,990	
North for Men set		23,500
ORAL CARE PROTECTION		
Optifresh Pro White Toothpaste	3,490	
Optifresh Maximum Fresh Toothpaste	3,490	
Optifresh Sensitive Toothpaste	3,490	
Optifresh Natural Oils Toothpaste	3,490	
,	5, 5	